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Anlage
Badener Stral3e 19, 76593 Gernsbach
T 07224/4868

Hallenadresse
HaydnstralRe 6, 76593 Gernsbach
T 07224/3956

Sportwart/in
Kibler, Sebastian
sebkuebler@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Woschek, Stephanie
T 0177 5708961 shsk1602@googlemail.com
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Grof3feld U12 griin 1 (4er)
MF: Lijan Brant Martorell

m 017684207313; anne.brantmartorell@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Weil3, Silas

Piccoli, Erik

Brant Martorell, Lijan
von Magnis, Max
Weber, Melek
Beccarelli, Ida
Langenbach, Lennart
Gritz, Gloria
Sweeting, Joanna
10 Gibhardt, Nils

11 Jakobcezyk, Julia

12 Dittgen, Olivia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11206939
11202921
11301062
11202917
21205405
21404105
11216484
21305898
21309560
11410195
21404347
21309559

LK DR Info
LK19,2
LK21,9
LK24,0
LK23,9
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,0

LK24,0
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